Mercer University School of Law
Final Exam Schedule – Spring 2026
(1L: red; Required: green; Bar-related-list: blue)
	DATE
	

	Friday, April 24
	Wills, Trusts, & Estates (9 am)

Employment Discrimination (9 am)

	Monday, April 27
	Remedies (9 am)

Evidence (9 am)

Environmental Law (1:30 pm)


	Tuesday, April 28
	Civil Lawsuits (9 am)

Capital Punishment Law (1:30 pm)

Federal Tax Practice (1:30 pm)


	Wednesday, April 29
	Law of Lawyering (9 am)

Real Estate Transactions (9 am)

	Thursday, April 30
	Statutory Law

Mergers & Acquisitions

	Friday, May 1
	First Amendment (9 am)

	Monday, May 4
	Property (9 am)



	Tuesday, May 5
	Torts 2 (9 am)

Conflicts of Law (9 am)

	Wednesday, May 6
	Contracts (9 am)

	Thursday, May 7
	Make-up Exams



